
 



 

 

 

RIF. COD. ARTICOLO DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA' 

  1 30003Z0000020 VITE M 3,5X 9,5 C15 ZNB TC+ AUTOFILET. 4 

  2 44BCOP9000001 COPRIVENTOLA MEC90 LAM.LUCIDA 1 

  3 24BVEN0000006 VENTOLA MEC90   CON ANELLO FB 1 

  4 33005G0000001 TIRANTE M 5X190 B35 GR 4 

5 32005Z0000001 RONDELLA M5 DIN 125-A  ZNC 4 

6 50BSCU9000001 SCUDO M90 B3  NPF               LAV. 1 

7 34ISO00000002 DISCO ISOL. MYLAR 125X67 "ZM400" 2 

8 M926000013141 STAT IN CASSA 90 B5 AP 230/400/50 140 1 

9 216205C000001 ANELLO COMPENSATORE D.52  X 6205 1 

10 2162050000002 CUSCINETTO 6205 2RS-C3WT SKF 1 

11 2162050000003 CUSCINETTO 6205 2RS R66 FA227 2 

12 H901410000006 ALBERO E ROTORE PS  300 TRIFASE 1 

13 30L0500000002 LINGUETTA 5X5X10 INOX 6604/A 3 

14 34PAR25000002 PARAOLIO SC 25X35X5 1 

15 54BCORPS00004 CORPO POMPA "PS 300" IMPREGNATA GHISA 1 

16 30004A0000013 GRANO M 4  X 5      A2 CE  ESTR.PIANA  DIN913 2 

17 32025BRG00001 RONDELLA ROMP  25  X40   H12   OT /ZC100 2 

18 31006A0000001 DADO M 6  H12   A2  CIECO  1587 6 

19 32006AGR00001 RONDELLA GROW.M6 UNI 1751 DIN 127  A2 6 

20 3404200000001 OR 42,52X2,62 NBR 70 3168   PS300 1 

21 3409400000001 OR  94,84X3,53 NBR 70 4375 1 

22 54BDIFPS00002 DIFFUSORE DI BASE PS300 CH1014 LAV.GHISA 1 

23 3516F00000006 TENUTA F. 29,5X16X8 BTPFC Q1P CARB/SIL 1 

24 3515R00000013 TENUTA ROTANTE BT PR/FN 15 BPGF (PS300) 1 

25 3409500000001 OR  95   X1,78 NBR 70 4 

26 21015A0000001 ANELLO 1400 EST. 15 INOX 2 

27 56BBPS0000002 GIRANTE PS 100-300-600  H6  D80     L. OTT 3 

28 54BDIFPS00001 DIFFUSORE INTERM. PS300 CH1013 LAV.GHISA 2 

29 3515R00000004 TENUTA R.15X32X13   PR/PN BPFF-F MOLLA L 1 

30 3516F00000004 TENUTA F. 29,5X16  X8         PF C XP 1 

31 54BCOPPS00001 COPERCHIO DIFF. PS 300 CH1012 LAV.GHISA 1 

32 21015A0000002 ANELLO ELAS.ARRESTO A2 D.15 FIL.D1 PS300 1 

33 21BOCI0000001 BOCCOLA  D15X25 H16 INOX (PER PS300) 1 

34 30L0400000001 LINGUETTA 4X4X10 INOX  DIN 6885-A 1 

35 54BCOPPS00002 COPERCHIO FIN. PS300 CH1017 LAV.GHISA 1 

36 32006A0000002 RONDELLA M 6  UNI 6592  DIN125/A  A2 6 

37 30006A0000006 VITE  M6 X 140  A2  TCCE  INOX  DIN912 6 

38 44AFILPS00002 FILTRO X ELETTROPOMPE PS 300 "ALTO" 1 

39 32013L0000001 RONDELLA      M13  X19   H 1,5 ALLUMINIO 1 

40 31TAP00000002 TAPPO 1/4 GAS E.17 OT NIC 1 

41 32005A0000002 RONDELLA  PIAN.M5 X15  DIN9021  A2 2 

42 21MAN00000001 MAGNETE PER PS 1 

43 30005A0000009 VITE M 5  X14       A2  TCCE 1 

44 30004Z0000010 VITE M 4,8X13       ZNC TC+  DIN7981 4 

45 24BCOP9000001 COPRI-MORSETTIERA M90 ZX253/404+PG16 1 

46 11MORS0000005 MORSETTIERA 40X25 6PERNI (+6 DADI) 1 

47 30003Z0000010 VITE   3,5X16  ZNC TCB+AC  AUTOFIL.DIN7981 1 

48 30004Z0000009 VITE M 4  X10   C15 ZNC TC+ AUTOFORMANTE 1 

49 32004ZDT00001 RONDELLA DENT.M 4   DIN 6798  A   ZNC 1 

 


